
Government of Hiamachal Pradesh

Department of Public Works

No.PBW-A-B(6)-14/2018 Dated: Shimla-2, the 1lth September,2olg

NOTIFICTION

The Governor, Himachal Pradesh is pleased to cancel the transfers of

the following Assistant Engineers (Civil), HPPWD with immediate effect in the

public interest issued vide this department notification of even number dated 25th

July,2019:-

SN Name of AE
S/Sh.

From To

I Bhupinder Singh u/t PWD S/D Bhallaei to
S/D Chirgaon

Transfer order
cancelled

2. Anil Pathik u/t PWD S/D Chirgaon
to S/D Bhallaei

--do--

By Order

Jagdish Chander Sharma

Principal SecretarY (PW) to the

Government of Himachal Pradesh

Endst. No. As above. Dated: Shimla-2, the 11th September,20lg

Copy for information and necessary action to:-

1.

2.
a
J.

The Accountant General, HP, Shimla-171003.
The Engineer-in-chief, HPrPwD, Nirman Bhawan, Nigam vihar, Shimla-2.

The Controller, Printing and Stationery, HP Shimla-5 with a request to

publish above notification in Rajpatra.
All the Chief Engineers, HPPWD.
The Superintending Engineer (c), HPPWD Circle, Dalhausie/Rohroo.

The Executive Engineer (Civil), HPPWD Division, Salooni/Rohroo.

Sh.Bhupinder Singh, AE (civil), HPPWD Sub-Division, Bhallaei, Distt.

Chamba.
Sh.Anil Pathik, AE (Civil), HPPWD Sub-Division, Chirgaon, Distt. Shimla.

The Nodal Officer (IT) O/o ENC for uploading this notification on official

rvebsite of HppWD 
&_r_

(D.C.Ndgi.1

Special SecretarY (PW) to the

Government of Himachal Pradesh

4.

5.

6.
7.

8.

9.


